
Welcome to this Special Session of the
NWRESD Board of Directors

May 21, 2024 | 4:30 pm | virtual

4:30 PM

4:55 PM

4:56 PM

4:57 PM

5:00 PM

EXECUTIVE SESSION Executive Session Statement
1. CALL TO ORDER

192.660(2)(b) To consider the dismissal or disciplining of, or to hear complaints or
charges brought against, a public officer, employee, staff member or individual agent
who does not request an open hearing.

2. HEARING

3. DELIBERATIONS

4. ADJOURN

SPECIAL SESSION
1. CALL TO ORDER

2. EMPLOYMENT ACTION

3. ADJOURN

Vice Chair Wolf

Vice Chair Wolf

Vice Chair Wolf

Vice Chair Wolf

Vice Chair Wolf

Vice Chair Wolf

Vice Chair Wolf

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Ww-rvBrFB2A2vnLiWhSULkYcCYNJkLqhfsvtxH0HX2M/edit?usp=sharing
https://oregon.public.law/statutes/ors_192.660
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Ww-rvBrFB2A2vnLiWhSULkYcCYNJkLqhfsvtxH0HX2M/edit?usp=sharing

