## Welcome to this Special Session of the NWRESD Board of Directors

May 21, 2024 | 4:30 pm | virtual



4:30 PM	EXECUTIVE SESSION Executive Session Statement  1. CALL TO ORDER	Vice Chair Wolf
	192.660(2)(b) To consider the dismissal or disciplining of, or to hear complaints or charges brought against, a public officer, employee, staff member or individual agent who does not request an open hearing.	
	2. HEARING	Vice Chair Wolf
	3. DELIBERATIONS	Vice Chair Wolf
4:55 PM	4. ADJOURN	Vice Chair Wolf
4:56 PM	SPECIAL SESSION 1. CALL TO ORDER	Vice Chair Wolf
4:57 PM	2. EMPLOYMENT ACTION	Vice Chair Wolf
5:00 PM	3. ADJOURN	Vice Chair Wolf